
 

   1 
 

 ORDER WITHDRAWING NOTICE OF INTENTION 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 –

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f F
in

an
ci

al
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
an

d 
In

no
va

tio
n 

MARY ANN SMITH  
Deputy Commissioner 
Department of Financial Protection and Innovation 
320 West 4th Street, Suite 750 
Los Angeles, California 90013 
 
Attorneys for Complainant 
 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 

In the Matter of:  
  
THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL 
PROTECTION AND INNOVATION, 
 
  Complainant, 
 
 v. 
 
CALFUND, LLC, 
 
  Respondent. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
 
 

I

 
 
 

CFL LICENSE NO.: 6037589 

ORDER WITHDRAWING NOTICE OF 
NTENTION TO ISSUE ORDER REVOKING 

CALIFORNIA FINANCING LAW LICENSE  

  

GOOD CAUSE APPEARING, IT IS ORDERED that the Notice of Intention to issue an 

Order revoking California Financing Law License under Financial Code section 22714, which was 

issued on November 17, 2020, against Calfund, LLC is hereby withdrawn.  

 
Dated:  January 13, 2021    
   Los Angeles, California     MANUEL P. ALVAREZ  

    Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation 
 

     
      
     
     
     
     

    By _____________ 
         ADEOLA TANIMOJO  
         Special Administrator  
         California Financing Law 


	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION
	GOOD CAUSE APPEARING, IT IS ORDERED that the Notice of Intention to issue an Order revoking California Financing Law License under Financial Code section 22714, which was issued on November 17, 2020, against Calfund, LLC is hereby withdrawn.
	Dated:  January 13, 2021
	Los Angeles, California     MANUEL P. ALVAREZ
	Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation
	By _____________
	ADEOLA TANIMOJO


