1	MARY ANN SMITH Deputy Commissioner
2	Department of Financial Protection and Innovation 320 West 4 th Street, Suite 750 Los Angeles, California 90013
3	Los Angeles, California 90013
4	Attorneys for Complainant
5	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION
6	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
7	
8	In the Matter of:) CFL LICENSE NO.: 6037589
9	THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL
10	PROTECTION AND INNOVATION,)) ORDER WITHDRAWING NOTICE OF
11	Complainant,) INTENTION TO ISSUE ORDER REVOKING) CALIFORNIA FINANCING LAW LICENSE
12	v.)
13	CALFUND, LLC,
14 15	Respondent.
15)
17	
18	GOOD CAUSE APPEARING, IT IS ORDERED that the Notice of Intention to issue an
19	Order revoking California Financing Law License under Financial Code section 22714, which was
20	issued on November 17, 2020, against Calfund, LLC is hereby withdrawn.
21	Dated: January 13, 2021
22	Los Angeles, California MANUEL P. ALVAREZ
23	Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation
24	By
25	ADEOLA TANIMOJO Special Administrator
26	California Financing Law
27	
28	
	1
	ORDER WITHDRAWING NOTICE OF INTENTION